
   Schedule for Futures Pop-ups 

Event Date Time Location Representing 

1 YES Conference Sat, Feb 24 Morning Laney College, Oakland Region 

2 Soscol Gateway Transit Center Wed, Feb 28 Morning Napa Napa County 

3 One Love Diversity Festival Wed, Feb 28 Mid-day Santa Rosa Junior College Sonoma County 

4 Pickleweed Library Sat, March 3 Open Canal District, San Rafael Marin County 

5 Newark Farmer’s Market Sun, March 4 Morning Newark Alameda County 

6 Clement Street Farmer’s Market Sun, March 4 Morning Richmond District, San Francisco San Francisco 

7 Berryessa Flea Market Sun, March 4 Morning San Jose Santa Clara County 

8 Vallejo Art Walk Fri, March 9 Evening Vallejo Solano County 

9 Stoneridge Mall Sat, March 10 Open Pleasanton Alameda County 

10 Sunday Streets – Mission Sun, March 11 Mid-day Mission District, San Francisco San Francisco 

11 Caltrain – Millbrae Tues, March 13 Open Millbrae San Mateo County 

12 Caltrain – Diridon Tues, March 13 Open San Jose Santa Clara County 

13 Daly City Farmer’s Market Thurs, March 15 Morning Daly City San Mateo County 

14 Broadway Plaza Mall Sat, March 17 Open Walnut Creek 
Contra Costa 
County 

15 Strong Girls Conference Sat, March 17 
Morning - 
early pm San Jose Santa Clara County 

16 Marin Farmer’s Market – Civic Center Sun, March 18 Morning San Rafael Marin County 

17 Sebastopol Farmer’s Market Sun, March 18 Morning Sebastopol Sonoma County 

18 Ferry Building Thurs, March 22 Mid-day San Francisco Region 

19 Sunday Streets – Excelsior Sun, March 25 Mid-day Excelsior District, San Francisco San Francisco 

20 Jelly Belly Factory Week of March 26, 2018 Open Fairfield Solano County 

21 Redwood City Downtown Library 
Anytime in March (Th March 
22) Open Redwood City San Mateo County 

22 Diablo Valley College Open Concord 
Contra Costa 
County 

23 Lake Merritt Open Oakland Alameda County 

24 Laney Flea Market Morning Oakland Alameda County 

25 Campbell Farmer's Market 

Anytime in March 

Any Saturday in  March 

Any Sunday in March 

Any Sunday in March Morning Campbell Santa Clara County 


